

Page 25: Intelligence Specialist. Remove *illusion's* Minor Limitation and change the cost of "1" to "2". Remove *speak language*.

Page 29: Orisa speaks Yoruba, English, French, Mandarin, and Russian.

Page 32: Kunal's Parry is "4" instead of "6".

Page 42 & 43: Tranquilizer gun and pen. A target hit by a dart must make a Vigor roll at -2 (instead -4, and there is no Raise) or be knocked out for 2d6 hours (twice with a Critical Failure).

Page 43: Bows and crossbows use the Shooting skill.

Page 46: Every target who doesn't hit by a dart must make a Vigor roll at -2 (instead -4, and there is no Raise) or be knocked out for 2d6 hours (twice with a Critical Failure).

Page 49: On the Weapon Accessories table, the correct note for Bipods has been added, and Foregrip has been added to the table.

Page 56: Limitations. Change "Powers like *chameleon*, *illusion* and *invisibility* must have the Minor Limitation (only affects living creatures)" to "Powers like *chameleon* and *invisibility* must have the Minor Limitation (only affects living creatures)".

Page 75: The Olympians, Dossier. Change "free leads to" to "that free will leads to".

Page 106: Keres. Toughness is "8/10 (2/4)" instead of "9/12 (3/6)".

Page 122: The Old Lady. Remove "Deviants can have access to any categories of psychic powers and authorized powers. Each deviant is unique and has different ways to hunt or kill."

Page 123: Arkady Volkov. Toughness is "9/11" instead of "11/13".

Page 127: "Foscarini is a handsome man in his late thirties. He always dresses conservatively when out of cover and in uniform when on duty." is repeated twice.

